Ruukki is a metal expert you can rely on all the way, whenever you need metal based materials,
components, systems or total solutions. We constantly develop our product range and operating
models to match your needs.
Roofs
Product description
Vintage™
Inspired by the architecture of the past, Ruukki Vintage combines traditional style with
modern convenience.
Vintage is a high quality roof, based on the latest know-how in materials and processing
technologies, with a design that reflects the traditional hand-made standing seam roof. The
timeless design combined with easy installability, makes it a top-of-the-class choice for roof
renovation.
Product applications
• detached houses
• terraced houses
• residential multi-storey buildings
• recreational dwelling
CFI 00.000 EN/04.20101
Product description, Vintage
• Product
Name	 Vintage™
Code	 SR30-1120
Total height	 30 mm
Effective width	 1120 mm
Total width	 1143 mm
Minimum length 	 800 mm
Maximum length	 7500 mm
Distance between horizontal
patterns 	 1400 mm
Minimum slope 	 8 ° (1:7)
Sales unit	 m²
• Material
Hot galvanized steel sheet	 EN 10346
Coated steel flat products	 EN 10169-1
	 EN 10169-2
• Tolerances
Product	 EN 508-1
Material	 EN 10143
• Colours
EN 14782
• Material specification
Name	 Material thickness (mm)	 Weight (kg/m²)	 Coating	 Minimum zinc amount (g/m²)
Vintage	 0.50	 4.38	 Purex	 275
• Contact information
Sales	 Tel. +358 (0)20 59 127	 Fax +358 (0)20 592 7700
Rautaruukki Oyj	 www.ruukkihome.com
The information given on this data sheet has been carefully checked. Rautaruukki Corporation does not, however, assume any responsibility for errors
or omissions, or any direct or indirect damage caused by incorrect application of the information. Right to changes reserved.
Copyright © 2010 Rautaruukki Corporation. All rights reserved.
Ruukki is a trademark of Rautaruukki Corporation. More With Metals and Rautaruukki are registered trademarks of Rautaruukki Corporation.
Front section view
Spruce green RR11
Dark grey RR23
Red RR29
Dark brown RR32
Black RR33
22